
                                                                                                                                                 
 

NCJ Imagine No Malaria Cycling Event:  8 states, 11 Conferences, 12 days, 930+ miles 

 

DATE DESTINATION HOST DISTANCE 

Mon., June 16 Brandon S. Dakota Celebration UMC, Brandon, S. Dakota,  (605) 582-7995 0 miles 

Tues, June 17  Sioux Falls, SD to Spirit Lake, Iowa Lake Okoboji UM Camp Spirit Lake, Iowa, (712) 336-2939 82 miles 

Wed. June 18  Spirit Lake, Iowa to Forest City, Iowa Forest City UMC, (641) 585-3281 87 miles 

Thu. June 19  Forest City, Iowa to Charles City, Iowa Trinity UMC, (641)-228-5368 64 miles 

Fri. June 20   Charles City, Iowa to Mancester, Iowa Mancester UMC, (563) 927-4439 100 miles 

Sat. June 21  Mancester, Iowa to Debuque, Iowa St. Luke UMC, (563) 582-4543 45 miles 

Sun, June 22 Debuque, Iowa to Freeport, Illinois TBA 67 miles 

Mon. June 23  Freeport, Illinois to Napierville, Illinois TBA 100 miles 

Tue. June 24  Napierville, Illinois to Lowell, Indiana TBA 87 miles 

Wed. June 25  Lowell, Indiana to New Buffalo, Michigan Water’s Edge UMC 61 miles 

Thu. June 26  New Buffalo, Michigan to Mendon, Michigan Mendon UMC 75 miles 

Fri. June 27  Mendon, Michigan to Adrian, Michigan TBA 85 miles 

Sat. June 28  Adrian, Michigan to Port Clinton, Ohio TBA 69 miles

  

  


